
                                                            Inside Barnstable Town Government 
A Citizens Leadership Academy 

Class Schedule – Winter 2018  
 
WEEK TOPIC LOCATION 
Tuesday, January 30. 2018 
      6:30-9:00 pm 

History of Town and Government – 
Town Council & Town Manager 
 

Barnstable Town Hall 
Hearing Room 

Tuesday, February 6, 2018 
      6:30 - 9:00 pm  

Police Services Barnstable Police Station 
All Purpose Room 

Tuesday, February 13, 2018 
      6:30 - 9:00 pm 

Administrative Services: Legal, Town Clerk, Town 
Collector, Human Resources 

Barnstable Senior Center 
Multi-Purpose Room 

Tuesday, February 20, 2018 
      6:30 - 9:00 pm 

Fire Services Hyannis Fire Department  
Bay Area 

Tuesday, February 27, .2018 
      6:30 - 9:00 pm 

Community Services: Recreation, Senior 
Services ,Marine & Environmental Affairs 

Hyannis Youth & Community Center 
Shepley Community Room 

Tuesday, March 6, 2018 
      6:30 - 9:00 pm 

Airport Services Barnstable Municipal Airport 
Conference Room 

Tuesday, March 13, 2018 
     6:30 - 9:00 pm 

Regulatory Services , Building  Department 
 

200 Main Street 
Hyannis 

Tuesday, March 20, 2018  
     6:30 - 9:00 p.m. 

Department of Public Works 
Veteran Services 

Highway Department Building 
Route 28 

Tuesday, March 27, 2018 
     6:30 - 9:00 pm 

Schools and Libraries Barnstable High School  
Senior Cafeteria 

Tuesday, April 3, 2018 
     6:30 - 9:00 pm  

Administrative Services: 
Information Technology, Planning & Development 
 

Barnstable Town Hall 
Hearing Room 

Tuesday, April 10, 2018 
     6:30- 9:00 pm 

Finance Department 
 

Sturgis Library 
Rte.6A, Barnstable 

Thursday, April 12, 2018 
     6:00 p.m. 

Graduation celebration! Barnstable Town Hall 
Hearing Room 

 


